
1 堀  野  伊  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

八戸FSC 5 24.64 10.89 13.95 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.20 1.301 1 2 1 1

2 2S+2T 2.60 -0.60 2.00-3 -3 -1 -3 -3

3 2T+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.00 1.920 0 0 1 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.17 1.27-1 0 1 1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 -1 0

6 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 -0.40 1.10-2 -2 -1 1 -1

11.52 10.89

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.672.50 2.75 2.25 3.50 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.582.75 2.50 2.50 3.25 2.25

13.95

転倒:  -0.20

2 三  吉  慶  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 3 21.72 10.19 11.73 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0

2 2T 1.30 -0.20 1.10-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.13 1.890 1 1 1 0

6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

10.26 10.19

Skating Skills 1.80 2.172.00 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.172.00 2.50 2.00 3.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.172.00 2.50 2.00 3.00 1.75

11.73

転倒:  -0.20
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3 瀧  元  琉  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

月寒FSC 4 17.84 6.90 10.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.13 1.23-1 -1 0 -2 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0

6 1F+1T<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-3 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 CoSpB 1.50 -0.03 1.47-1 -1 1 1 -1

7.46 6.90

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.75 2.00 2.00 2.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.001.75 2.25 2.00 2.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.081.75 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.00

10.94

4 河  内  奏  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌ｸﾘｽﾀﾙF.S.C. 1 16.90 6.24 10.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.07 0.670 0 1 1 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.03 0.970 -1 0 0 -1

4 CoSpBV 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.20 6.24

Skating Skills 1.80 1.922.00 1.75 2.00 2.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.002.25 2.00 1.75 2.75 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.002.00 2.00 2.00 2.50 1.25

10.66
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5 佐  藤  匠  馬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

鶴岡FSC 2 16.55 6.37 10.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.40 0.70-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 SSpB 1.10 -0.30 0.80-1 -2 0 -1 -1

3 2S+1T 1.70 -0.33 1.37-2 -1 -1 -2 -3

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -1 0 0 0

5 1T 0.40 -0.20 0.20-3 -2 -2 -2 0

6 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.10 -0.30 0.80-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

8.00 6.37

Skating Skills 1.80 2.081.75 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 2.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.831.75 2.00 1.75 2.25 1.75

10.18
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